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Dan Gabor Sprint & Distance Festival

Hosted by Amador Valley HS

Amador Valley High School  - 3/1/2025

Performance List - Field Events

Event  19   Girls Pole Vault Open

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Lowell (Sf) 11Bernard, Alexa1

Homestead (C 12Cohen, Mika2

California ( 12Coons, Caitlin3

Northgate (N 11Deniston, Joy4

Dublin (Nc)  9Graybosch, Indira5

Berkeley (Nc 12Horvath, Sophie6

Moreau Catho 10Howard, Adriana7

Dublin (Nc) 11Howeth, Miranda8

Dublin (Nc) 11Huo, Sinnie9

Northgate (N  9Ingram, Ellie10

Dublin (Nc) 11Lin, Cynthia11

Dublin (Nc) 12Lin, Ella12

Dublin (Nc)  9Linder, Lova13

Heritage (Nc 12Maldonado, Vanessa14

California ( 12Nudo, Grace15

Mountain Hou 10Odom, Elina16

California ( 12Patel, Sragvi17

Berkeley (Nc 11Perez, Giada18

Amador Valle 11Schmidt, Rachel19

Dougherty Va 12Sridar, Monisha20

Dougherty Va 11Stubbs, Kera21

Dougherty Va 12Tang, Kaylee22

San Ramon Va 11Velasquez, Marlo23

Northgate (N 11Wang, Joyce24

Event  20   Boys Pole Vault Open

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Amador Valle 11Accornero, Nicholas1

Northgate (N 12Bloxham, Benen2

San Ramon Va 10Brown, Nikolas3

San Ramon Va 11Buskirk, Andrew4

Dublin (Nc) 11Chang, Leo5

Las Lomas (N 11Dascalo, Roee6

Livermore (N 11Day, Rowan7

Dublin (Nc) 11Eftekhar, Amir8

Berkeley (Nc 12Ely, Ian9

San Ramon Va  9Gehrke, Jake10

Monte Vista 12Gilbert, Nathaniel11

Monte Vista 12Hong, Jeremiah12

San Ramon Va --Houston, Noah13

Heritage (Nc 10Hurtado, Mathew14

California ( 12Kogoma, Spencer15

Las Lomas (N 12Lim, Joshua16

Las Lomas (N 12Lin, Kevin17

Dublin (Nc) 12Loo, Matthew18

San Ramon Va 11Maurice, Connor19

Moreau Catho 11Newman, Nathan20

Mountain Hou 12Rivello, Michael21

Dougherty Va 12Sun, Chris22

Dublin (Nc) 11Tibunsay, Cameron23

Dougherty Va 12Tieu, Tyson24

Event  25   Girls Long Jump Open

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Heritage (Nc  9Adeniyi, Joan1

Northgate (N  9Aguilar, LeiSarrah2

Miramonte No 12Chambers, Jessica3

Foothill - P 11Claitman, Alison4

Monte Vista  9Consolino, Isabella5

Miramonte No 10Cortesio, Mia6

Dublin (Nc) 12Duong, Hien7

Castro Valle 11Essien, Idara8

Amador Valle 10Fogarty, Reese9

St. Mary's C 11Gant Hatcher, Kira10

San Leandro 10Gaynes, Emonee  *11

Las Lomas (N 12Gonzalez, Alejandra12

California ( 12Griffin, Callan13

College Park 10Gurske, Madyson14

St. Mary's C 12Harris, Tori15

San Ramon Va 11Harvey, India16

Dublin (Nc) 12Hsu, Madison17

Castro Valle 11Johns, Nia18

College Park  9Kflom, Meili19

Sacred Heart 11Lam, Kaitlyn20

Moreau Catho  9Lau, Sydney21

Berkeley (Nc 12Marchesini, Sofia22

Moreau Catho  9Martinez, Yasmine23

Dougherty Va 12Mathews, Rachel24

Moreau Catho 10McComb, Maya25

Mountain Hou 11Meshriky, Liana26

Northgate (N 10Palmer, Maddison27

Heritage (Nc  9Pinlac, Aiween Celine28

Las Lomas (N 10Pohl, Alina29

Castro Valle 11Quick, Kennedy30

St. Mary's C 12Reed, Jaiden31

Monte Vista  9Rogers, Asia32

Mountain Hou 11Saguiguit, Laiana33

Dublin (Nc) 12San, Emma34

Moreau Catho  9Santo Domingo, Gabriella35

Amador Valle 12Santos, Helen36

Monte Vista  9Schulte, April37

Mission San 12Tran, Natalie38

College Park 11Truong, Enna39

San Ramon Va 11Velasquez, Marlo40

Northgate (N 11Wang, Joyce41

Newark Memor 12Wijangco, Bella42

Event  26   Boys Long Jump Open

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Heritage (Nc 12Adanandus, Mekhi1

Dougherty Va  9Akanbi, Joel2

Las Lomas (N 11Bell, Angelo3

Dublin (Nc) 11Bennett, Cayden4

Foothill - P 12Boeschenstein, Ej5

San Ramon Va  9Carlberg, Bryce6

San Ramon Va  9Carson, Keyes7
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Dan Gabor Sprint & Distance Festival

Hosted by Amador Valley HS

Amador Valley High School  - 3/1/2025

Performance List - Field Events

Event  26 ...(Boys Long Jump Open)

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Monte Vista  9Chan, Maddox8

Dougherty Va 12Chui, Colton9

Dougherty Va 11Chui, Jaylen10

Moreau Catho 11Evans, Seth11

Berkeley (Nc 12Fahey, Tyler12

Dougherty Va 10Gadewar, Vivan13

Heritage (Nc  9Gonzalez, Gael14

Amador Valle 11Harrington, Anthony15

San Leandro 12Jackson, Miles16

Moreau Catho 11Jackson, William17

Northgate (N  9Kondonijakos, Ariel18

Castro Valle 11Kuang, Anthony19

Acalanes (Nc 11Lockwood, River20

Sacred Heart 12Mabrey, Jasaun21

Dublin (Nc) 12Maddox, Nathaniel22

Dublin (Nc) 12Manjrekar, Shriyan23

San Leandro 11Marimo, Raleigh24

Miramonte No 12McManamon, Alex25

Dougherty Va  9Mikhail, Yousef26

Foothill - P 11Misra, Viraj27

Mountain Hou 12Mudunuri, Anish28

San Ramon Va 12Pleis, Kaleb29

Berkeley (Nc 12Powell, Larry30

Amador Valle 10Ranjit, Dhruv31

Moreau Catho 12Ransburg, Jameson32

Heritage (Nc 12Ruffin, Elijah33

San Ramon Va 12Shapiro, Scott34

Dougherty Va 12Shen, Jeffery35

Moreau Catho  9Sison, Samuel36

Dougherty Va 11Srivastava, Ashmit37

Berkeley (Nc 12Tai, Nathaniel38

Berkeley (Nc 12Tombs, Khethani39

Archbishop R 10Winn, Wesley40

San Ramon Va  9Yeager, Ezekial41

Monte Vista  9Yu, Caiden42

Event  35   Boys Shot Put 10 lb Frosh

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Amador Valle  9Bowling, Ryan1

Heritage (Nc  9Gharfara, Yunes2

San Ramon Va  9Li, Keaton3

College Prep  9Ma, Sam4

San Ramon Va  9McMullen, Jacob5

Albany (Nc)  9Montoya, Derrick6

Berkeley (Nc  9Slaughter, Zachary7

Heritage (Nc  9Spiegel, Jacob8

Heritage (Nc  9Trejo, Christian9

Amador Valle  9Vijayakumar, Ishaan10

Event  24   Boys Shot Put Open

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Archbishop R 11Angeles, Owee1

Castro Valle 12Arias, Andrew2

Dublin (Nc) 10Armas, Emmanuel3

Benicia (Nc) 12Battaglia, Francesco4

Castro Valle 12Belli, Nathaniel5

Foothill - P 11Cassiere, Zayan6

Livermore (N 11Castro, Grady7

Dublin (Nc) 11Chattoraj, Rohit8

Berkeley (Nc 11Fesseha, Samuel9

Gilroy (Cc) 12Gonzales, Kaiden10

Dublin (Nc) 11Gray, Tyler11

Amador Valle 12Harris, Lael12

Mountain Hou 12Hawkins, Darrius13

San Ramon Va --Houston, Noah14

Miramonte No 10Howe, Alex15

Granada (Nc) 12Hydrick, Joshua16

Mountain Hou 11Jackson, Jayden17

Las Lomas (N 11Jarmel, Caleb18

Amador Valle 12Jennings, Colin19

Granada (Nc) 12Kerezsi, Dawson20

College Park 11Lee, Zachary21

Las Lomas (N 12Lundholm, Alexander22

Las Lomas (N 11Martin, Chase23

California ( 12McCord, Aaron24

Dublin (Nc) 11Montalvo, Vincent25

Granada (Nc) 12Moreno, Raul26

College Park 11Otero, Maximillian27

Hayward (Nc) 12Paongo, Mateaki28

Hayward (Nc) 11Paongo, Tevita29

San Ramon Va 12Rodriguez, Alejandro30

Archbishop R 11Saelle, Danielle31

Castro Valle 11Saephan, Aiden32

Piedmont Hil 12Saludo, Leonidas33

Livermore (N 12Smoak, chandler34

Amador Valle 12Soares, Shane35

Granada (Nc) 12Strait, Kyle36

Benicia (Nc) 11Tillman, Pierre37

Livermore (N 12West, John38

California ( 12White, Mitchell39

Granada (Nc) 12Williams, Colton40

Event  23   Girls Shot Put Open

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Granada (Nc) 12Black, Parker1

Archbishop R 10Burns, Larkin2

Las Lomas (N 12Cannon, Ariana3

Berkeley (Nc 12Coby, Jamayca4

Hayward (Nc) 12Cruz, Myra5

Archbishop R 12Dacoscos, Kona6

Sacred Heart 10Dawson, Kei'Yanii7

Granada (Nc) 11De Frenchi, Sophie8

Mountain Hou 12Dhande, Aarya9

Skyline (Ok) 11Fenyves-Ward, Jadyn10

Hayward (Nc) 12Fifita, Paulina11

Granada (Nc) 11Gill, Gurnoor12

Granada (Nc) 12Gomes, Isabel13

California ( 10Holmes, Haley14
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Dan Gabor Sprint & Distance Festival

Hosted by Amador Valley HS

Amador Valley High School  - 3/1/2025

Performance List - Field Events

Event  23 ...(Girls Shot Put Open)

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Sacred Heart 12Hom, Kelly15

Mountain Hou  9Kaur, Jasnoor16

Benicia (Nc) 12Kenney, Rachel17

Granada (Nc) 12Kraft, Eleanor18

College Prep  9Lang, Ashley19

Las Lomas (N 12LE, Sabrina20

Sacred Heart 12Lim, Rachel21

Berkeley (Nc 12Manuel, Semaj22

Hayward (Nc) 12Matavao, Jalena23

Berkeley (Nc 12McKenney, Acacia24

Mountain Hou  9Mohammed, Rida25

San Ramon Va 10Murphy, Lucy26

American 11Naidu, Arushi27

Gilroy (Cc)  9Nelmida, Angeli28

Las Lomas (N 12Northen, Charlotte29

San Ramon Va 12Ohmer, Taya30

Miramonte No 11Ohrbach, Milla31

Amador Valle 12Parker, Laney32

Castro Valle 10Pereira, Samantha33

Quarry Lane  9Qaiser, Iqra34

Dublin (Nc)  9Rowland, Phoebe35

Granada (Nc) 11Saini, Sofie36

Las Lomas (N 10Sanchez, Kamila37

Las Lomas (N 12Santos, Lucy38

Amador Valle 11Shannon, Carys39

Mountain Hou 11Strock, Callie40

Archbishop R 10Topou, Ana41

Mountain Hou 12Varude, Prutha42

Skyline (Ok) 12Victorian, Danielle43

San Ramon Va 11Zimmerman, Ellie44

Foothill - P 12Zou, Jiaen45

Foothill - P 12Zou, Jiaxuan46

Event  27   Girls Discus Throw Open

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Granada (Nc) 12Black, Parker1

Archbishop R 10Burns, Larkin2

Las Lomas (N 12Cannon, Ariana3

Berkeley (Nc 12Coby, Jamayca4

Hayward (Nc) 12Cruz, Myra5

Benicia (Nc) 10Cuellar, Madeline6

Archbishop R 12Dacoscos, Kona7

Granada (Nc) 11De Frenchi, Sophie8

Mountain Hou 12Dhande, Aarya9

Skyline (Ok) 11Fenyves-Ward, Jadyn10

Northgate (N  9Galloway, Marley11

Granada (Nc) 11Gill, Gurnoor12

Granada (Nc) 12Gomes, Isabel13

Gilroy (Cc)  9Ho, Kianna14

California ( 10Holmes, Haley15

Sacred Heart 12Hom, Kelly16

Benicia (Nc) 12Kenney, Rachel17

Mission San 12Kulkarni, Abha18

College Prep  9Lang, Ashley19

Las Lomas (N 12LE, Sabrina20

Sacred Heart 12Lim, Rachel21

Berkeley (Nc 12Manuel, Semaj22

Berkeley (Nc 12McKenney, Acacia23

San Ramon Va 10Murphy, Lucy24

American 11Naidu, Arushi25

Las Lomas (N 12Northen, Charlotte26

Mountain Hou  9Nukala, Manasa27

San Ramon Va 12Ohmer, Taya28

Miramonte No 11Ohrbach, Milla29

Amador Valle 12Parker, Laney30

Castro Valle 10Pereira, Samantha31

Granada (Nc) 10Reggans, Gabrielle32

College Prep 12Reiter, Katharine33

Dublin (Nc)  9Rowland, Phoebe34

Granada (Nc) 11Saini, Sofie35

Las Lomas (N 10Sanchez, Kamila36

Las Lomas (N 12Santos, Lucy37

Mountain Hou 11Strock, Callie38

Las Lomas (N  9Stukalov, Mia39

Archbishop R 10Topou, Ana40

Mountain Hou 12Varude, Prutha41

Skyline (Ok) 12Victorian, Danielle42

California ( 12Weatherton, Shayla43

San Ramon Va 11Zimmerman, Ellie44

Foothill - P 12Zou, Jiaen45

Foothill - P 12Zou, Jiaxuan46

Event  28   Boys Discus Throw Open

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
California ( 11Ahmed, Zafir1

San Ramon Va 11Alltizer, Zane2

Castro Valle 12Arias, Andrew3

Castro Valle 12Belli, Nathaniel4

California ( 12Beltran, Emilio5

Amador Valle  9Bowling, Ryan6

San Ramon Va 10Bracken, William7

Livermore (N 11Castro, Grady8

Mountain Hou 10Davis, Miles9

Northgate (N  9De Lucia, Joseph10

Lowell (Sf) 12Dijkgraaf, Ayden11

Gilroy (Cc) 12Gonzales, Kaiden12

Dublin (Nc) 11Gray, Tyler13

San Ramon Va --Houston, Noah14

Miramonte No 10Howe, Alex15

Granada (Nc) 12Hydrick, Joshua16

Amador Valle 12Jennings, Colin17

Granada (Nc) 12Kerezsi, Dawson18

Northgate (N  9King, Cottingham19

College Park 11Lee, Zachary20

Sacred Heart 10Lofberg, William21

Las Lomas (N 12Lundholm, Alexander22

College Prep  9Ma, Sam23

Northgate (N  9Martin del Campo, Greyson24
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Dan Gabor Sprint & Distance Festival

Hosted by Amador Valley HS

Amador Valley High School  - 3/1/2025

Performance List - Field Events

Event  28 ...(Boys Discus Throw Open)

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
California ( 12McCord, Aaron25

San Ramon Va 12McMullen, Chase26

Granada (Nc) 12Moreno, Raul27

College Park  9Otero, Jasper28

College Park 11Otero, Maximillian29

Hayward (Nc) 12Paongo, Mateaki30

Hayward (Nc) 11Paongo, Tevita31

Gilroy (Cc) 10Puente, Jarrett32

San Ramon Va 12Rodriguez, Alejandro33

Archbishop R 11Saelle, Danielle34

Castro Valle 11Saephan, Aiden35

Piedmont Hil 12Saludo, Leonidas36

Miramonte No 12Sautter Savala, Gabe37

Amador Valle  9Schmidt, Ben38

Livermore (N 12Smoak, chandler39

Amador Valle 12Soares, Shane40

Sacred Heart 11Starks, Tyja41

Granada (Nc) 12Strait, Kyle42

Las Lomas (N 12Sturges, Oliver43

Amador Valle  9Vijayakumar, Ishaan44

Granada (Nc) 12Viri, Joseph45

Foothill - P  9Vora, Akshat46

Livermore (N 12West, John47

California ( 12White, Mitchell48

Granada (Nc) 12Williams, Colton49

Northgate (N  9Wisecarver, Hudson50

Event  21   Girls High Jump Open

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Northgate (N 10Chao, Julia1

Miramonte No 10Cortesio, Mia2

College Park 10hansen, samantha3

Livermore (N 10Hanson, Peighton4

Amador Valle  9Harris, Anya5

Berkeley (Nc 12Horvath, Sophie6

Northgate (N  9Ingram, Ellie7

San Ramon Va  9Knapp, Kennedy8

Sacred Heart 11Lam, Kaitlyn9

Amador Valle  9Lashkarian, Sophie10

Sacred Heart 12Lee, Jasmine11

Berkeley (Nc 12Marchesini, Sofia12

Mission San 11Mehndiratta, Bhavika13

California C 11Miller, Adalie14

California ( 12Onyema, Onyi15

College Prep 12Reiter, Katharine16

Dougherty Va 11Stubbs, Kera17

Foothill - P 11Umentum, Amelia18

Northgate (N 11Wang, Joyce19

Amador Valle  9Zingerman, Jillian20

Event  22   Boys High Jump Open

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Washington ( 12Acharya, Lucas1

Las Lomas (N 11Bell, Angelo2

San Ramon Va 11Cannon, Jayden3

Dougherty Va 12Chui, Colton4

Northgate (N 10Edussuriya-Essl, Viran5

Archbishop R 11Howse, Channing6

Las Lomas (N 10Johnson, Jack7

Washington ( 12Khunkhun, Amar8

Mission San 11Lee, Nolan9

Amador Valle 11Light, Jeremy10

College Park 10Mccray, demorian11

Miramonte No 12McManamon, Alex12

Castro Valle 12Phulps, Westley13

San Ramon Va 12Pleis, Kaleb14

Berkeley (Nc 10Ruffin, Xavier15

Sacred Heart 10Salverda, Bram16

Amador Valle 12Stout, Benjamin17

Washington ( 10Tati, Arwin18

Berkeley (Nc 12Tombs, Khethani19

Dougherty Va 10Ung, Bryce20

California ( 10Varma, Ishaan21

Benicia (Nc) 12Wachob, Grady22

Castro Valle 12Watson, Zachary23

San Ramon Va  9Yeager, Ezekial24


